J.D. Power Pricing Information for 2022 M-331 BH (Travel Trailers/5th Wheels)

Value Preview

Crossroads RV
PO Box 40
Topeka, IN 46571
(260) 593-3850

Manufacturer note:

Saturday, December 02, 2023

Vehicle Type:
Manufacturer:

Year:
Series:
Model:
Length
Axles:

X Width:

Weight:
Self-Contained:

Slides:

Travel Trailers/5th Wheels
Crossroads RV

2022

Sunset Trail Series

M-331 BH
37'x 8

2

8719

Yes

3

Suggested List Price: $67,148

From 1999 to current, prices include double door refrigerator, stabilizer jacks, water heater with DSI, stereo cassette and TV antenna. All American and All
Star models also include microwave, air conditioner and electric front jacks.

Year note:

In addition to what is standard, Cameo models include the Luxury Touring Package, Twice as Nice Package, receiver hitch, hydraulic leveling system.
Cruiser Aire models include the Select Package and tri-fold sofa. Hampton models include the Hampton Destination Package. Longhorn models include the
Longhorn Series Convenience Package, Longhorn Package, 50 AMP with A/C prep, 2nd A/C, 15000 BTU main A/C, and 39" TV. Sunset Trail models
include the Sunset Package. Texan models include the Texan Series Convenience Package, Texan Package, 50 AMP with A/C prep, 2nd A/C, 15000 BTU
main A/C, and 39” TV. Volante models include the Volante Package. Volante HP models include the Volante HP Convenience Package. Zinger Lite models
include the Zinger Lite Convenience Package. Zinger models include the Zinger Series Convenience Package.

Base Price

Options
APPLIANCES
Microwave/Convection Combo
JACKS AND LEVELING SYSTEMS
Front Power Leveling Jacks
Power Hitch Jack
MISCELLANEOUS OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Diamond Shield
Fireplace
Luggage Rack and Ladder
Outside Gas Grill
Outside Shower
Power Roof Vent With Rain Sensor
Shower Enclosure (Glass)
Skylight
Spare Tire and Carrier
AWNING
Power Awning 16-21' (Each)
SOLAR
Solar Panel (Each)
ELECTRICAL
Auxiliary Battery (Each)

Used Wholesale — Trade-In

$31,550

$135

$170
$140

$700
$590
$115
$130
$115
$255
$155
$185
$130

$455

$270

$100

Used Retail
$42,050

$180

$225
$185

$930
$780
$155
$170
$155
$340
$205
$245
$170

$605

$360

$135
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Inverter (1000 Watt) $700 $925
TOTAL PRICE $35,895 $47,815
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