Saturday, December 02, 2023

Value Preview

Internal Reference Id: N/A

Crossroads RV PO Box 40 Topeka, IN 46571 (260) 593-3850

Vehicle Type: Travel Trailers/5th Wheels Manufacturer:

Crossroads RV

Year: 2022

Series: Sunset Trail Series

Model: M-331 BH 37' x 8' Length x Width: Axles: 2 Weight: 8719 Self-Contained: Yes Slides:

Suggested List Price: \$67,148

Manufacturer note:

From 1999 to current, prices include double door refrigerator, stabilizer jacks, water heater with DSI, stereo cassette and TV antenna. All American and All Star models also include microwave, air conditioner and electric front jacks.

In addition to what is standard, Cameo models include the Luxury Touring Package, Twice as Nice Package, receiver hitch, hydraulic leveling system. Cruiser Aire models include the Select Package and tri-fold sofa. Hampton models include the Hampton Destination Package. Longhorn models include the Longhorn Series Convenience Package, Longhorn Package, 50 AMP with A/C prep, 2nd A/C, 15000 BTU main A/C, and 39" TV. Sunset Trail models include the Sunset Package. Texan models include the Texan Series Convenience Package, Texan Package, 50 AMP with A/C prep, 2nd A/C, 15000 BTU main A/C, and 39" TV. Volante models include the Volante Package. Volante HP models include the Volante HP Convenience Package. Zinger Lite models include the Zinger Lite Convenience Package. Zinger models include the Zinger Series Convenience Package.

Base Price	Used Wholesale – Trade-In \$31,550	Used Retail \$42,050
	ψ31,330	Ψ+2,030
Options		
APPLIANCES		
Microwave/Convection Combo	\$135	\$180
JACKS AND LEVELING SYSTEMS		
Front Power Leveling Jacks	\$170	\$225
Power Hitch Jack	\$140	\$185
MISCELLANEOUS OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT		
Diamond Shield	\$700	\$930
Fireplace	\$590	\$780
Luggage Rack and Ladder	\$115	\$155
Outside Gas Grill	\$130	\$170
Outside Shower	\$115	\$155
Power Roof Vent With Rain Sensor	\$255	\$340
Shower Enclosure (Glass)	\$155	\$205
Skylight	\$185	\$245
Spare Tire and Carrier	\$130	\$170
AWNING		
Power Awning 16-21' (Each)	\$455	\$605
SOLAR	·	·
Solar Panel (Each)	\$270	\$360
ELECTRICAL	•	****
Auxiliary Battery (Each)	\$100	\$135

All values and related content contained in this website are the opinions of J.D. Power Valuation Services editorial staff. The values are provided as-is. J.D. Power Valuation Services make no warranty express or implied, including, without limitation, any warranty or merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, and they assume no responsibility for the accuracy of the values or other information published herein. J.D. Power Valuation Services is not liable for any special, incidental, punitive, or consequential damages resulting from any use of this content including, without limitation, lost profits. For additional information, please see the J.D. Power Privacy Policy https://www.jdpower.com/privacy and Terms of Use https://www.jdpower.com/Terms-of-Use. © Copyright 2023 Consumer Research Solutions. All Rights Reserved.

Inverter (1000 Watt) \$700

TOTAL PRICE \$35,895 \$47,815

All values and related content contained in this website are the opinions of J.D. Power Valuation Services editorial staff. The values are provided as-is. J.D. Power Valuation Services make no warranty express or implied, including, without limitation, any warranty or merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, and they assume no responsibility for the accuracy of the values or other information published herein. J.D. Power Valuation Services is not liable for any special, incidental, punitive, or consequential damages resulting from any use of this content including, without limitation, lost profits. For additional information, please see the J.D. Power Privacy Policy https://www.jdpower.com/privacy and Terms of Use https://www.jdpower.com/Terms-of-Use.

© Copyright 2023 Consumer Research Solutions. All Rights Reserved.